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FURQAN  CDC Id: 242126

 824,498

EPCL

MLCF

NETSOL

OBOY

PPL

PSO

SNGP

TRG

WTL

ENGRO POLYMER & CHEMICAL LTD

MAPLE LEAF CEMENT FACTORY LIMITED

NETSOL TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

OILBOY ENERGY LIMITED

PAK PETROLEUM LTD.

PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO. LTD.

SUI NORTHERN GAS PIPELINES LTD.

TRG PAKISTAN LIMITED

WORLDCALL TELECOM LTD

 46.48
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 7.06

 76.68

 137.50

 47.66

 106.68

 1.58

 92,970

 85,908

 94,973

 56,462

 38,338

 68,752

 47,660

 213,366

 126,071

 43.96

 32.57

 90.76

 6.76

 74.97

 130.09

 46.93

 102.51

 1.29
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